1/4
Blackjack Lighting reserves the right to change, modify or upgrade our products without notice. © 2026 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847) 941-0588          email: sales@blackjacklighting.com          web: Blackjacklighting.com
PROJECT:  	 SPECIFIER:
SKU:
QUANTITY:  	   DATE:
BRIM GLOBE PENDANT
White Glass Diffuser

CUSTOM OPTIONS
See page 2 for socket finish and cord color options.
ORDERING GUIDE
Example Part Number:  SP-GRL-WH-16-BL-30K-3W-SP5
SOCKET
COLOR
Standard
BL - Matte Black
WH - White
PC - Polished Chrome
Special Order
BZ - Bronze
SG - Satin Gold
SS - Satin Silver
CATEGORY
SP
Small Pendant
SP
CCT
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
(30K Standard)
MOUNTING
SP2 - 2.5” Canopy
SP5 - 5” Canopy
MPC - Multi-Port
            Canopy
JTA - JackTrack
SERIES
GRL
Large White
Glass Globe
with 16" Brim
GRL
DIFFUSER
WH
White
WH
SIZE
16
16" Diameter
16
WATTAGE
3W
3 Watts / 234 Lm
CABLE
LENGTH
Indicate Cable Length
in Inches -
leave blank for default
096 = 96" (default)
300 = 300" (max.)
PRODUCT CODE OPTIONS
5”
(12.7 cm)
3”
(7.6 cm)
0.06”
(0.2 cm)
16”
(40.6 cm) Shown in
Matte Black (BL)
3W
2/4
Blackjack Lighting reserves the right to change, modify or upgrade our products without notice. © 2026 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847) 941-0588          email: sales@blackjacklighting.com          web: Blackjacklighting.com
PROJECT:  	 SPECIFIER:
SKU:
QUANTITY:  	   DATE:
Socket Color
Standard Finishes